119000010930

Office Use Only



900335886189

10/17/19--01001--002 **78.75

DCT 18 PM 3

Ŀ.

ယ္က ဟ



OCT 1 7 2019

് പ്പനാley

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Dalton Beitel Memorial Scholarship Fund, Inc. SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for : **□** \$87.50 \$70.00 **\$78.75 \$78.75** Filing Fee, Filing Fee & Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certificate of Certified Copy & Certificate Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED Geoffrey D. Smith FROM: Name (Printed or typed) 709 S. Harbor City Blvd., Ste 540 Address Melbourne, FL 32901 City, State & Zip

321-676-5555

tuff340@cfl.rr.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

	<u>NAME</u> corporation shall be:	Dalton Beitel Mo	emorial Scholarship Fu	nd, Inc.		
<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFI	<u>CE</u>				
840 M	Principal <u>street</u> add	dress:		Mailing address,	if different is:	·
Titusvi	ille, FL 32780		·			
ARTICLE III The purpose for Dalton Beitel.		on is organized is:	To operate and admir	nister a not-for-profit sc	holarship fund in	memory of
		-				
ARTICLE IV ARTICLE V	MANNER OF EL.		.,	ctors are elected and app	pointed: Per By-la	iws
	Beitel, Charles L. I			Beitel, Bridgett	VP, D	
	840 Margie Drive		Address:	840 Margie Drive		
	Titusville, FL 32780			Titusville, FL 32780		
Name and Title Address Name and Title	Beitel, Dylan	D	Name and Title	:		
	840 Margie Drive		Address:			
	Titusville, FL 32780		 _		ALLA!	28190
	Pi		Name and Title	 		
Address			Address:		1000 H	
					- ; 	

Name and Title:_	:	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
				
_				
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address				
_				
-				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
	nrida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Smith & Associates	<u>.</u>		
Address:	709 S Harbor City Blvd Ste :	540		
	Melbourne, FL 32901			
	···			
	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Geoffrey D. Smith			
Address:	709 S Harbor City Blvd Ste 540			
Addiess.	Melbourne, FL 32901			
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:			
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) I cannot be more than five days prior or 90	days after the filing.)	
(II an Circuit a			<u>.</u> ,	
	inserted in this block does not meet the apprive date on the Department of State's recor	dicable statutory filing requirements, this date ds.	will not be listed as the	
Having been nan certificate, I am f	ned as registered agent to accept service of appointment as	f process for the above stated corporation at registered agent and agree to act in this capa	the place designated in this city	
Ø1	why I my	10/	16/2019	
	Required Signature of Registered :	Ngent	Date	
	unequand affirm that the facts stated hereing State constitutes a third degree felony a	n are true. I am aware that any false informa. 8 provided for in 8.817.155, F.S.	tion submitted in a document	
	Self & Su	10/	16/2019	
	Required Signature of Incorp	draio:	Date	
	V /			